Russell Express OnLine Menu

Sbeitmtel . to place your order please call 204-773-7507 or email frontoffice@russellinn.com

SOUPS APPETIZERS Continued
Won Ton Soup $ 6.49 Spinach Artichoke Cheese Dip
Loaded Potato Soup $ 5.99 Chicken Spring Rolls
French Onion Soup $ 5.49 Vegetable Egg Rolls
Chicken Noodle Soup $ 5.99 WINGS
Broccoli and Cheddar Soup $ 5.99 Honey Garlic $26.99

SAUCES BBQ $26.99
Garlic Aioli Sauce $ 5.49 Buffalo $26.99
Honey Garlic Sauce $ 5.49 Louisiana $26.99
Honey Garlic BBQ Sauce $ 6.49 Salt and Pepper $26.99
Sweet & Sour Sauce $ 5.49 Jumbo Crispy Wings $26.99
Honey Mustard Sauce $ 5.49 INDIVIDUAL SERVINGS
Plum Sauce $ 5.49 Shepherd’s Pie $ 5.49
Maple Bacon BBQ Sauce $ 6.49 Lasagna S 5.49
Apple Butter BBQ Sauce $ 6.49 Cabbage Rolls $ 5.49
Buttermilk Dill Sauce $ 5.49 Macaroni & Cheese S 5.49
Sweet & Spicy Thai Sauce $ 5.49 Chicken Pad Thai $ 5.49
Cocktail Sauce $ 2.99 Poutine S 8.99

APPETIZERS Pork Souvlaki Kabob $ 4.49
Game Day Party Pack $18.99 Teriyaki Chicken Kabob $ 3.99
Indian Party Pack $16.99 Steakhouse Beef Kabob $ 4.99
Asian Party Pack $19.99 Lemon & Herb Chicken Kabob S 4.49
Stuffed Potato Skins $12.49 Spaghetti Bolognese $ 5.49
Dry Garlic Pork $12.99 Chicken Pie S 4.99
Cream Cheese Stuffed Jalapenos $11.99 Butter Chicken $ 5.49
Bacon Wrapped Jalapenos Shooters $14.99 Classic French Style Quiche $ 4.99
Bacon Wrapped Scallops $23.99 Deep Dish Deluxe Pizza $ 299
Jumbo Coconut Shrimp $15.99 Deep Dish Pepperoni Pizza $ 299
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls $ 8.99 Florentine Quiche $ 4.99
Shrimp Ring $18.99 General Tao Chicken S 8.99
Fried Battered Pickles $11.99 Korean Beef $ 8.99
Cheese Stuffed Mushroom Caps $16.99 Mediterranean Chicken S 8.99
Pizza Rolls $10.99 Prices do notinclude Chicken Burrito Bow! $ 8.99
Taco Bites $11.99 applicable taxes Italian Sausage and Penne S 8.99
Mozzarella Sticks $12.99  andaresubjectto  Chicken Kiev $ 6.49
Chicken Pineapple Mini Skewers $16.99 change without notice. Gourmet Chicken Swiss S 6.49
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Bacon Wrapped Tenderloin 60z

New York Steak 60z/6pk

Bacon Wrapped Beef Filet Mignons 8oz/4pk

May 2022

MARKET

Russell Express OnLine Menu to place your order
please call 204-773-7507
or email frontoffice@russellinn.com

Bacon Wrapped Sirloin Steak 50z/4pk
Angus Beef Burgers

Italian Style Meatballs

Turkey Meatballs

Supreme Homestyle Meatloaf
Cooked Beef Pot Roast

Pork Pot Roast

Pulled Pork

Fall off the Bone Smokey BBQ Ribs
Frankfurters

Boneless Chicken Breast

Chicken Strips

Mini Bacon Wrapped Chicken Fillets
Chicken Burgers with Red Peppers
Deep Dish Chicken

Shepherd’s Pie 4 |bs

Shepherd’s Pie 2 Ibs

Breaded Haddock Fillets

Potato Crusted Cod

Garlic Shrimp

Lobster Tail Skewers

Classic Pepperoni Pizza

Supreme Homestyle Lasagna 2 Ibs
Supreme Lasagna 2 lb

Lasagna 2 Ib

Chicken Lasagna 2 lbs

Jambalaya Kit

Three Cheese Pasta Bake

Chicken & Bow Tie Pasta & Lemon Garlic
Fettuccine Alfredo 2 lbs

Butter Chicken

$54.99
$49.99
$59.99
$29.99
$19.99
$24.99
$14.99
$16.99
$28.99
$19.99
$16.99
$18.99
$16.99
$37.99
$29.99
$21.99
$18.99
$14.99
$23.99
$14.99
$20.99
$16.99
$18.99
$24.99
$ 7.99
$23.99
$14.99
$13.99
$14.99
$21.99
$13.99
$19.99
$13.99
$13.99

ENTREES continued

SIDES

Chicken Fajita Kit
Beef Lo Mein Kit
Gingered Beef
Chicken Quesadillas
Chicken Stir Fry
Stuffed Pasta Shells

Gourmet Stuffed Potato

Pub Fries

Onion Rings

Cabbage Rolls 4 Ibs
Cabbage Rolls 2 Ibs

Chicken Fried Rice

Cheese & Spinach Cannelloni
Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with Cheese

DESSERTS

Prices do not include
applicable taxes
and are subject to
change without notice.

Too Tall Chocolate & Cream Cake

Too Tall Strawberry Shortcake
Cheesecake Variety Pack

Key Lime Pie

Chocolate Praline & Cream Cheesecake Bites
Vanilla Bean Cheesecake Bites
Chocolate Caramel Pecan Cheesecake
Caramel Sea Salt Cakes

Lemon Blueberry Cakes

Mini Cream Puffs

Mini Eclairs

Bumble Blossom

Nanaimo Bars

Lemonicious Lemon Square

Apple Blossom

$20.99
$21.99
$20.99
$11.49
$21.99
$18.99

$15.99
$ 5.49
$ 4.99
$25.99
$14.99
$ 9.99
$14.99
$ 3.99
$ 5.49

$20.99
$20.99
$19.99
$13.99
$11.49
$11.49
$10.99
$ 5.99
$ 5.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.99
$ 4.49
$16.99
$19.99
$ 4.99




