

All items are frozen,  
cooking directions  
listed on products.

**SOUPS**

Won Ton Soup	\$ 6.49
Loaded Potato Soup	\$ 5.99
French Onion Soup	\$ 5.49
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$ 5.99
Broccoli and Cheddar Soup	\$ 5.99

**SAUCES**

Garlic Aioli Sauce	\$ 5.49
Honey Garlic Sauce	\$ 5.49
Honey Garlic BBQ Sauce	\$ 6.49
Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$ 5.49
Honey Mustard Sauce	\$ 5.49
Plum Sauce	\$ 5.49
Maple Bacon BBQ Sauce	\$ 6.49
Apple Butter BBQ Sauce	\$ 6.49
Buttermilk Dill Sauce	\$ 5.49
Sweet & Spicy Thai Sauce	\$ 5.49
Cocktail Sauce	\$ 2.99

**APPETIZERS**

Game Day Party Pack	\$ 18.99
Indian Party Pack	\$ 16.99
Asian Party Pack	\$ 19.99
Stuffed Potato Skins	\$ 12.49
Dry Garlic Pork	\$ 12.99
Cream Cheese Stuffed Jalapenos	\$ 11.99
Bacon Wrapped Jalapenos Shooters	\$ 14.99
Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$ 23.99
Jumbo Coconut Shrimp	\$ 15.99
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$ 8.99
Shrimp Ring	\$ 18.99
Fried Battered Pickles	\$ 11.99
Cheese Stuffed Mushroom Caps	\$ 16.99
Pizza Rolls	\$ 10.99
Taco Bites	\$ 11.99
Mozzarella Sticks	\$ 12.99
Chicken Pineapple Mini Skewers	\$ 16.99

Prices do not include  
applicable taxes  
and are subject to  
change without notice.

**APPETIZERS Continued**

Spinach Artichoke Cheese Dip	\$ 5.49
Chicken Spring Rolls	\$ 8.99
Vegetable Egg Rolls	\$ 8.99

**WINGS**

Honey Garlic	\$ 26.99
BBQ	\$ 26.99
Buffalo	\$ 26.99
Louisiana	\$ 26.99
Salt and Pepper	\$ 26.99
Jumbo Crispy Wings	\$ 26.99

**INDIVIDUAL SERVINGS**

Shepherd's Pie	\$ 5.49
Lasagna	\$ 5.49
Cabbage Rolls	\$ 5.49
Macaroni & Cheese	\$ 5.49
Chicken Pad Thai	\$ 5.49
Poutine	\$ 8.99
Pork Souvlaki Kabob	\$ 4.49
Teriyaki Chicken Kabob	\$ 3.99
Steakhouse Beef Kabob	\$ 4.99
Lemon & Herb Chicken Kabob	\$ 4.49
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$ 5.49
Chicken Pie	\$ 4.99
Butter Chicken	\$ 5.49
Classic French Style Quiche	\$ 4.99
Deep Dish Deluxe Pizza	\$ 2.99
Deep Dish Pepperoni Pizza	\$ 2.99
Florentine Quiche	\$ 4.99
General Tao Chicken	\$ 8.99
Korean Beef	\$ 8.99
Mediterranean Chicken	\$ 8.99
Chicken Burrito Bowl	\$ 8.99
Italian Sausage and Penne	\$ 8.99
Chicken Kiev	\$ 6.49
Gourmet Chicken Swiss	\$ 6.49



**Russell Express OnLine Menu to place your order  
please call 204-773-7507  
or email [frontoffice@russellinn.com](mailto:frontoffice@russellinn.com)**

**All items are frozen,  
cooking directions  
listed on products.**

**ENTRÉES**

Bacon Wrapped Tenderloin 6oz	\$ 54.99
New York Steak 6oz/6pk	\$ 49.99
Bacon Wrapped Beef Filet Mignons 8oz/4pk	\$ 59.99
Bacon Wrapped Sirloin Steak 5oz/4pk	\$ 29.99
Angus Beef Burgers	\$ 19.99
Italian Style Meatballs	\$ 24.99
Turkey Meatballs	\$ 14.99
Supreme Homestyle Meatloaf	\$ 16.99
Cooked Beef Pot Roast	\$ 28.99
Pork Pot Roast	\$ 19.99
Pulled Pork	\$ 16.99
Fall off the Bone Smokey BBQ Ribs	\$ 18.99
Frankfurters	\$ 16.99
Boneless Chicken Breast	\$ 37.99
Chicken Strips	\$ 29.99
Mini Bacon Wrapped Chicken Fillets	\$ 21.99
Chicken Burgers with Red Peppers	\$ 18.99
Deep Dish Chicken	\$ 14.99
Shepherd's Pie 4 lbs	\$ 23.99
Shepherd's Pie 2 lbs	\$ 14.99
Breaded Haddock Fillets	\$ 20.99
Potato Crusted Cod	\$ 16.99
Garlic Shrimp	\$ 18.99
Lobster Tail Skewers	\$ 24.99
Classic Pepperoni Pizza	\$ 7.99
Supreme Homestyle Lasagna 2 lbs	\$ 23.99
Supreme Lasagna 2 lb	\$ 14.99
Lasagna 2 lb	\$ 13.99
Chicken Lasagna 2 lbs	\$ 14.99
Jambalaya Kit	\$ 21.99
Three Cheese Pasta Bake	\$ 13.99
Chicken & Bow Tie Pasta & Lemon Garlic	\$ 19.99
Fettuccine Alfredo 2 lbs	\$ 13.99
Butter Chicken	\$ 13.99

**ENTRÉES continued**

Chicken Fajita Kit	\$ 20.99
Beef Lo Mein Kit	\$ 21.99
Gingered Beef	\$ 20.99
Chicken Quesadillas	\$ 11.49
Chicken Stir Fry	\$ 21.99
Stuffed Pasta Shells	\$ 18.99

**SIDES**

Gourmet Stuffed Potato	\$ 15.99
Pub Fries	\$ 5.49
Onion Rings	\$ 4.99
Cabbage Rolls 4 lbs	\$ 25.99
Cabbage Rolls 2 lbs	\$ 14.99
Chicken Fried Rice	\$ 9.99
Cheese & Spinach Cannelloni	\$ 14.99
Garlic Bread	\$ 3.99
Garlic Bread with Cheese	\$ 5.49

**DESSERTS**

Too Tall Chocolate & Cream Cake	\$ 20.99
Too Tall Strawberry Shortcake	\$ 20.99
Cheesecake Variety Pack	\$ 19.99
Key Lime Pie	\$ 13.99
Chocolate Praline & Cream Cheesecake Bites	\$ 11.49
Vanilla Bean Cheesecake Bites	\$ 11.49
Chocolate Caramel Pecan Cheesecake	\$ 10.99
Caramel Sea Salt Cakes	\$ 5.99
Lemon Blueberry Cakes	\$ 5.99
Mini Cream Puffs	\$ 4.99
Mini Eclairs	\$ 4.99
Bumble Blossom	\$ 4.49
Nanaimo Bars	\$ 16.99
Lemonicious Lemon Square	\$ 19.99
Apple Blossom	\$ 4.99

Prices do not include applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice.

